



Find Everything For Your Office Needs!

Laptops, Computers, Network, Janitorial Supplies
Break Room Supplies, Refills, Stationery and so much more.

w - www.corporatesupplies.com.pk

e - info@corpoatesupplies.com.pk



CSS Supplies and Solutions

NTN no. 7194942-0, & GST no. n/a

Customer Details

Institute of Business Management
Korangi Creek Road, Karachi-75190

Customer NTN : -

Customer Email : hafiz.ahsan@iobm.edu.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 18/03/2021

Quote No : CSaS-0321-17

Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
1	Uni Correction Pen		160.00	24	3,840.00	0.00	3,840.00
2	Korona Box File		100.00	200	20,000.00	0.00	20,000.00
3	Duster WhiteBoard		20.00	36	720.00	0.00	720.00
4	Color Paper A4 Size (Blue)		160.00	15	2,400.00	0.00	2,400.00
5	Color Paper A4 Size (Green)		160.00	15	2,400.00	0.00	2,400.00
6	Color Paper A4 Size (Pink)		160.00	15	2,400.00	0.00	2,400.00
7	Color Paper A4 Size (Off White)		160.00	15	2,400.00	0.00	2,400.00
8	Envelope White 9x4	Packet	1.80	1500	2,700.00	0.00	2,700.00
9	Envelopes Brown A4		3.80	2000	7,600.00	0.00	7,600.00
10	Envelopes White A4		4.50	200	900.00	0.00	900.00
11	Pelikan Eraser AL30		34.00	60	2,040.00	0.00	2,040.00
12	Half Separator (Medium Quality)		32.00	250	8,000.00	0.00	8,000.00
13	Half Separator (High Quality)		45.00	250	11,250.00	0.00	11,250.00
14	Gem Clip 36mm		35.00	50	1,750.00	0.00	1,750.00
15	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Black (28.5ml)		32.00	4	128.00	0.00	128.00
16	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	32.00	4	128.00	0.00	128.00
17	Paper Cutter		50.00	25	1,250.00	0.00	1,250.00
18	Uniball Pointer Eyemicro Black		128.00	36	4,608.00	0.00	4,608.00
19	Uniball Pointer Eyemicro Blue		128.00	48	6,144.00	0.00	6,144.00
20	Uniball Pointer Eyemicro Red		128.00	36	4,608.00	0.00	4,608.00
21	Uniball Pointer Eyemicro Green		128.00	20	2,560.00	0.00	2,560.00
22	Post It Flag		55.00	30	1,650.00	0.00	1,650.00



Find Everything For Your Office Needs!

Laptops, Computers, Network, Janitorial Supplies
Break Room Supplies, Refills, Stationery and so much more.

w - www.corporatesupplies.com.pk

e - info@corpoatesupplies.com.pk



CSS Supplies and Solutions

NTN no. 7194942-0, & GST no. n/a

Customer Details

Institute of Business Management
Korangi Creek Road, Karachi-75190

Customer NTN : -

Customer Email : hafiz.ahsan@iobm.edu.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 18/03/2021

Quote No : CSaS-0321-17

Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
23	Post it Slip (Stcik'n - Size 3x4 - 76x101mm)	Pcs	48.00	30	1,440.00	0.00	1,440.00
24	Fuji DP 600 2 Holes	Pcs	350.00	10	3,500.00	0.00	3,500.00
25	Polo Protecting Sheet (A4 Size)		780.00	12	9,360.00	0.00	9,360.00
26	Solo Binding Register (200 Pages)		100.00	30	3,000.00	0.00	3,000.00
27	Steel Ruler (Medium Quality)		28.00	12	336.00	0.00	336.00
28	Steel Ruler (High Quality)		38.00	12	456.00	0.00	456.00
29	Scissor		20.00	20	400.00	0.00	400.00
30	Scissor		30.00	20	600.00	0.00	600.00
31	Scissor		90.00	20	1,800.00	0.00	1,800.00
32	Scissor		160.00	20	3,200.00	0.00	3,200.00
33	China Sharpener		5.00	60	300.00	0.00	300.00
34	Dux Sharpener		8.00	60	480.00	0.00	480.00
35	Deli Stapler Machine 12# (0325)		180.00	30	5,400.00	0.00	5,400.00
36	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	45.00	24	1,080.00	0.00	1,080.00
37	Crystal Stamp Pad (Blue)		45.00	2	90.00	0.00	90.00
38	Paper / Masking Tape 1 Inch - 10 Yards		24.00	60	1,440.00	0.00	1,440.00
39	Paper / Masking Tape 3 Inch - 10 Yards		60.00	24	1,440.00	0.00	1,440.00
40	Scotch Tape 1 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish)		28.00	100	2,800.00	0.00	2,800.00
41	Rough Pad Solo A4 Size		35.00	48	1,680.00	0.00	1,680.00

Sub Total 128,278.00

Tax Rate % 0.00
Sales Tax 0.00



CSS Supplies and Solutions

NTN no. 7194942-0, & GST no. n/a

Find Everything For Your Office Needs!

Laptops, Computers, Network, Janitorial Supplies
Break Room Supplies, Refills, Stationery and so much more.

w - www.corporatesupplies.com.pk

e - info@corpoatesupplies.com.pk



Customer Details

Institute of Business Management

Korangi Creek Road, Karachi-75190

Customer NTN : -

Customer Email : hafiz.ahsan@iobm.edu.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 18/03/2021

Quote No : CSaS-0321-17

Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
							Others -
							Total Due 128,278.00

Terms And Conditions

- 1.Delivery will be made after after receiving of purchase order with in 2 days
- 2.The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions
- 3.Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date

Prepared By :